



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION (ARBN) NO. 516 OF 2025

(M/S LOKESH INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD, NAGPUR THR. AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE, NIPUL ASHOKKUMAR JAIN

VS

W.C.L., NAGPUR THR. ITS CHAIRMAN CUM MANAGING DIRECTOR AND
OTHERS)

*Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or the directions,
Judge's order
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or

Mr. Lokesh Dadmal, Advocate for applicant.

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATED : APRIL 17, 2026

- 1) Time for depositing process fee is extended till
30/04/2026.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)